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Check our Rope and Powdercoat colours in our materials section or consult colours with Kaebel Leisure.
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Specifications Materials | Equipment 

2530mm

6220mm

5818mm

900mm
400mm

R1610mm

3000mm

3000mm

18mm steel reinforced rope

Powdercoated DuraGal posts

Powdercoated aluminium clamps and caps

Rubber membrane

2.5m

26.6m²

0.9m 

3.0m(w) x 3.0m(l) x 2.5m(h)

Inclined Tri Tramp Net CE-1052

https://kaebelleisure.com.au/products/products/109/

